
Monday 12 th January  18:30 Mexican Dominoes + Fish Suppers £15

Wednesday 21st  January 14:00 Art Class £3
Saturday 24th January Burns Supper £15

Monday 26 th January  18:30 Mexican Dominoes + Fish Suppers £15

Wednesday 28th January 13:45 Mexican Dominoes  & tea  - all welcome £2
Sunday 1st February deadline for submitting motions  for AGM 

Wednesday 4th February 14:00 Whist £3
Monday 9th February 18:30 Mexican Dominoes + Fish Suppers £15

Tuesday 10th February AGM papers issued to Members
Wednesday 11th February 10:00 walk  Innocent  Railway 

Friday 13th February 18:30 for 19:00 Whisky Tasting £15

Wednesday 18th February 14:00 Art Class £3
Monday 23rd February 18:30 Mexican Dominoes + Fish Suppers £15

Wednesday 25th February 13:45 Mexican Dominoes  & tea  - all welcome £2
Sunday 1st March 14:00 AGM   (bar open from 12:45)
Wednesday 4th March 14:00 Whist £3
Friday 6th March 19:00 Quizz £5



Monday 9th March 18:30 Mexican Dominoes + Fish Suppers £15

Wednesday 11th March 10:30 walk  Braid Circular 

Monday 16th March 19:00 Gents pre - season meeting 
Wednesday 18th March 14:00 Art Class £3
Friday  20th March 18:30 for 19:00 Beetle drive + fish suppers £15

Monday 23rd March 18:30 Mexican Dominoes + Fish Suppers £15

Wednesday 25th March 13:45 Mexican Dominoes  & tea  - all welcome £2
15:30 Ladies pre- season meeting

Wednesday 1st April 14:00 Whist £3
Saturday 4th April  Easter  
Saturday

10:00 working party  to prepare  for   Green 
opening - lunch for workers

Wednesday 8th April 13:45 Mexican Dominoes  & tea  - all welcome £2
Saturday 11th April GREEN OPENING DAY 

Followed by tea £3


